
Company : Barry Callebaut Belgium

Denomination : Cacaofruit_convex Bonbon

Box no : 305
Brand CACAO BARRY

Code SAP/article : MLD-090648-M00
Code EAN 13 : 3073419327928

Commodity code 84389000
Material TRITAN

Country of origin Italy  

2

27

16

16

256

0,80

0,99

204,80

253,45

85

190

280

136

120 X 80

DLUO : UNLIMITED

Does the product contain allergenes? no

TECHNICAL SHEET

LOGISTICS

Number plate/box

Number UC/ Box

Number box/layer

Number layer/ palet

 Number boxes/pallet

WEIGHT kg

Net weight UC

Gross weight UC

Net weight pallet

Gross weight pallet

Condition et durée de conservation :

DIMENSIONS BOX MM

Height

Width

Lenght

DIMENSIONS PALLET CM

Height

Dimensions


